St Nicholas CE Primary Academy

Hirer

Private functions and profit
making groups.

Regular pupil focussed
Community groups (non-profit
making), term time only

St. Nicholas Church and
School’'s PTFA

Other

Notes:

School Letting Charges 2021-2022
Effective from 1% September 2022

Review September 2023
Details

Term Time Only

Any weekday letting of up to 4 hours for
(on days when the school is open to pupils)

Infant or Junior hall:
Finishing before 8pm

Finishing after 8pm
Each additional hour

School Holiday and Weekends

Any weekday letting of up to 4 hours for
Infant or Junior Hall:

Finishing before 8pm

Finishing after 8pm

Each additional hour

Weekends for Children’s parties
Any 4 hours between 10am — 6pm
Each additional hour

Hire of hall only (excluding caretaking)

Charges

£40:00
£46:00

£10:00

£55
£60

£10:00

£92:00

£12:00

£10:00

No charge for use of school halls — only staff costs if applicable.

Individual assessment (must cover cost to school).

Abacus Nursery use of infant kitchen/
hall for Breakfast Club/ After School
Club and Nursery lunches.

Blood Donors (NHS)

£1.50 per hour

£175 per day

« Additional charges may be levied for use of specific additional facilities (kitchens for example),
to cover energy costs and contract cleaning. Prices available on application.

« Where applicable Insurance Premiums may be added which are chargeable at 3.15% (only
available to non-profit making hirers).

All costs are reviewed annually for 15t September and approved by the Governing Body.
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