

## St Nicholas CE Primary Academy School Letting Charges 2021-2022 Effective from 1<sup>st</sup> September 2022 Review September 2023

Hirer	Details	<u>Charges</u>	
Private functions and profit making groups.	Term Time Only Any weekday letting of up to 4 hours for (on days when the school is open to pupils) Infant or Junior hall:		
	Finishing before 8pm	£40:00	
	Finishing after 8pm	£46:00	
	Each additional hour	£10:00	
	School Holiday and Weekends Any weekday letting of up to 4 hours for Infant or Junior Hall:		
	Finishing before 8pm	£55	
	Finishing after 8pm	£60	
	Each additional hour	£10:00	
	Weekends for Children's parties Any 4 hours between 10am – 6pm	£92:00	
	Each additional hour	£12:00	
Regular pupil focussed Community groups (non-profit making), term time only	Hire of hall only (excluding caretaking)	£10:00	
St. Nicholas Church and School's PTFA	No charge for use of school halls – only staff costs if applicable.		
Other	Individual assessment (must cover cost to se Abacus Nursery use of infant kitchen/ hall for Breakfast Club/ After School Club and Nursery lunches.	I for Breakfast Club/ After School	
Nataa	Blood Donors (NHS)	£175 per day	
Notes: Additional charges may be levied for use of specific additional facilities (kitchens for example)			

- Additional charges may be levied for use of specific additional facilities (kitchens for example), to cover energy costs and contract cleaning. Prices available on application.
- Where applicable Insurance Premiums may be added which are chargeable at 3.15% (only available to non-profit making hirers).

All costs are reviewed annually for 1<sup>st</sup> September and approved by the Governing Body.